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
COUNTRY DREAMS LARGE FAMILY HOME CHARACTER ABOUNDS ESTATE SA o ERRA COTTA GARDENS
This well kept 4 bedroom home is terrific value Comfortable 3 bdrm. sidesplit with good sized Extensively renovated and well maintained 4 Attractive home on _large treed lot near GO sta- § 1 On large lot with enchanting view of surrounding
for the llrge f&ﬂ'lllv 1 baths. hardwood floors kitchen. djnin.g room & |arg.g hy-jng room. Rec rm bedroom fﬂﬂ'll'ly home on pretty lot with stream, tion. House is clean and B\Fﬁ'ﬂﬂlr II'I"II'I"IOdIBtBIV. S cnuntrysida_ Hﬂtvif‘! kitchen and leH size Florida
huge country kitchen & 2 caflgmagg_ All on 7/8 & office on second level. Laundry rm., shop and formal DR, kitchen with woodstove & w/o to sun Includes garage, workshop, 2 driveways, sun g | room, insulated with wood burning stnra. 40 x
acre ravine setting Call Linda NI'HE"EHQ', storage on lower level Two car garage plus, room, 1Il'gﬁ fﬂl‘ﬂil'f I'l:..'ﬂ‘.fl'l"l'lI Wlth flreplaca. Call the room Eﬁ ;:gﬂl downstairs rooms. Call m%;fﬁ' 10' deck and more. Call Bert Htﬂmlﬂ-'lﬂ;é e
93-2.413 plus, plus. Call Joan or Kim Rollings*. 93-2-514 duty agent for more information. 93-2-589 gent™ ails. ~e- 93-2-
-
ONLY $129.900!! BY THE BRUCE TRAIL ITS YOUR MOVE!! ' HEART LAK MOVE IN BEFORE CHRISTMAS
, ’ A Updated immaculate bungalow with fireplace, To this bright and clean home offering 3 spa- Mint condition 4 bdrm. Skylight over circular oak stair- Super 3 bdrm end unit. Nearly new with lovely brdim,
3 DArM 0106r NOME, MEA_RODE amby -rm, country kitchen, quality ceramics, new bathroom, clous bediooms. country size kilchen and case, ensuite with Roman tub and sep. shower, main fridge, stove. & blinds included. Main floor 2 pc.. garage &
large 28" x 32" shop on garage and M| zoning bright rec mm;-, with wnudstnvla ath bedroom ' S y . Bi floor fam. rm, laundry rm_, fam. size kit. with w/o, mir- sliders to yard from the kitchen. Low maintenance fee and
that allows for hght industrial use. Amazing and office plus ¥idge, Stove e & drver. Cal lots of character. Recent relnofat'ﬂns* 'g rored closet doors in foyer, neutral decor, large immediate possession make this the right move for you.
value' Call John Hill*.. 93-2-464 . ' ' ' back yard. Call Madeline Davies*. 93-2-499 fenced lot, dble car gar. Call Nick Lorito*. 93-2-495 See it with Dora MacKinnon™ today. 93-2-384

CALL TODAY FOR A FREE MARKET ANALYSIS OF YOUR PROPERTY!
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